Wisconsin Central Group



An ad hoc Rail Freight Stakeholders Coalition

October 19, 2011

John Duncan Varda, Counsel DeWitt Ross & Stevens 2 E. Mifflin Street, Ste. 600 Madison, WI 53703 608-212-1103 jdvarda@dewittross.com

REMITTANCE FORM WISCONSIN CENTRAL GROUP SUBSCRIPTION AGREEMENT

You may support the 2011-2012 Agenda of the Wisconsin Central Group either as a "Subscriber" or "Contributor" by returning this form marked according to your intent, together with your remittance of not less than the indicated minimum. Remittances are to be payable to "DeWitt Ross & Stevens Trust Account", Tax ID No. 39-1804522. Your signature at the foot of this page constitutes acceptance of the terms of the "2011-2012 Subscription Agreement for Wisconsin Central Group" applicable to the class, Subscriber or Contributor, you have chosen. (\$10,000 minimum, **Subscriber:** Undersigned hereby subscribes a maximum of \$ enclosed herewith) pursuant to the terms of the 2011-2012 Subscription Agreement for the Wisconsin Central Group (dated July 1, 2011). **** OR **** $\textbf{Contributor:} \ \, \textbf{Undersigned hereby contributes \$___ (minimum \$2,500, recommended \$2,500 to \$10,000, enclosed herewith) to augment funds provided by the Subscribers and to be$ expended according to the terms of the 2011-2012 Subscription Agreement for the Wisconsin Central Group (dated July 1, 2011). **** AND **** Undersigned ____ does/____ does not [no check means "does not"] authorize use of its name and logo on Wisconsin Central Group's website, indicating participation in WCGroup's Steering Committee. PLEASE SIGN, DATE AND ENCLOSE REMITTANCE EITHER ATTACH BUSINESS CARD OR FILL-IN OTHER INFORMATION Company Name: Mailing Address: Representative's Name: Representative's Title: Tele. & E-Mail: Authorized Signature/Date:

Under the auspices of: Wisconsin Paper Council, Wisconsin Manufacturers & Commerce, and Michigan Forest Products Council